A National Championship Air Races
2008 Sport Heat 2B Results

Race Start: Friday, September 12, 11:47 AM

b=
Race
Place Number Pilot
Tom McReynolds
1 69 Palo Alto, CA
Gary Mead
2 47 Arroyo Grande, CA
Pete Zaccagnino
£ e Flemington, NJ
Vince Walker
4 2 Boulder, CO
Ernie Sutter
e 66 The Woodlands, TX
Bob Jeffrey
6 142 Bend, OR
7 9 Anthony Crawford
Port Orange, FL
DNF 44 Lynn Farnsworth

Roswell, GA

Reports are available at: http://Reports.AirRace.org

Copyright © 2008 Reno Air Racing Association

6 Laps, 42.8456 miles

Aircraft
"POky"
Lancair Legacy
"Luckymojo"
Glasair III
Lancair IV
"Modo Mio"
Lancair Legacy

"Jus Pass'n Thru"
Lancair Legacy

"Hot Wings"
Lancair Legacy

"Chick's Delight"
Questair 20

"Miss Karen II"
Lancair Super Legacy
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Laps
Flown

Time

07:59.404

08:00.931

08:29.459

08:32.471

08:48.912

09:02.935

09:07.739

Speed
321.741
320.720
302.761
300.981
291.625
284.093

281.602



